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1 - The research compliance staff provide timely feedback?

Very little

Somewhat

Neutral

Very much
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28

Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

The research compliance staff provide timely feedback? 1.00 5.00 3.92 1.19 1.42 61

# Field Choice

Count

1 Very little 3.28% 2
2 Somewhat 13.11% 8
3 Neutral 16.39% 10
4 Mostly 22.95% 14
5  Very much 44.26% 27
61
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Very little

Somewhat

Neutral

Mostly

Very much

Minimum

The research compliance staff provide clear and helpful feedback? 1.00

Field

Very little

Somewhat

Neutral

Mostly

Very much
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2 - The research compliance staff provide clear and helpful feedback?

25 30

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

4.03 1.21 1.47 61

Choice
Count

6.56% 4

8.20% 5

8.20% 5

29.51% 18

47.54% 29

61



3 - I understood the steps in the process that were used by the Committee to review my

study?
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
I understood the steps in the process that were used by the
1 P pr Y 1.00 5.00 3.66 1.28 1.64 61
Committee to review my study?
. Choice
#  Field '
Count
1 Very Little 11.48% 7
2 Somewhat 9.84% 6
3 Neutral 6.56% 4
4 Mostly 45.90% 28
5  Very much 26.23% 16
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4 - In the last 6 months have you:

0 5 10 15 20
# Field
1 Used the HRPP website?
2 Emailed the HRPP Office?
3 Called the HRPP office?
4 Attended any HRPP Zoom office hours?

# Field

1 Used the HRPP website?

2 Emailed the HRPP Office?

3 Called the HRPP office?

4 Attended any HRPP Zoom office hours?

30 35 40 45
Minimum Maximum
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
Yes
88.33%
78.33%
18.64%
45.00%
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Mean

112

1.22

181

1.55

55

M Used the HRPP website?
B Emailed the HRPP Office?
M Called the HRPP office?

B Attended any HRPP Zoom office hours?

Std Deviation

0.32

0.41

0.39

0.50

No

11.67%

21.67%

81.36%

55.00%

13

48

33

Variance

0.10

0.17

0.15

0.25

Count

60

60

59

60

Total

60

60

59

60



5 - In the last 6 months, have you attended any of the following held by the HRPP office?

B An educational session
M Specific Training
B Townhall session

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 An educational session 1.00 2.00 1.87 0.34 0.11 61
2 Specific Training 1.00 2.00 1.84 0.37 0.14 61
3 Townhall session 1.00 2.00 1.97 0.18 0.03 61
# Field Yes No Total
1 An educational session 13.11% 8 86.89% 53 61
2 Specific Training 16.39% 10 83.61% 51 61
3 Townhall session 3.28% 2 96.72% 59 61

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3



6 - How satisfied were you with the use of your time in a session you attended. (Referring

to question above). If you did not attend any of the above sessions, please select N/A.

Very little
Somewhat
Neutral
Mostly

Very Much

o
N
I
o
©
=
o
=
N
N
N

. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

How satisfied were you with the use of your time in a session you
1 attended. (Referring to question above). If you did not attend any of 3.00 5.00 4.54 0.58 0.33 24
the above sessions, please select N/A.

#  Field ((:;Z(Li,:te

1 Very little 0.00% O

2 Somewhat 0.00% O

3 Neutral 4.17% 1

4 Mostly 37.50% 9

5  Very Much 58.33% 14
24
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End of Report






